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w5 | S50 moE 14 24 3 | 4% 54 64 78 8 | oF | |®m 520 RO% 14F 24 3 | 4F S 64 74 8E ofF
3omEERE | 142.7% 98.9%| 102.9%| 107.2%| 111.6%| 116.2%| 121.1%| 126.1%| 131.4%| 136.9% : 30mEERE | 137.3% 98.5%/| 102.2%| 106.0% | 109.9%| 114.1%| 118.4%| 122.8%| 127.5%| 132.3%

405% | 30m@EEME | 144.3% 99.0%| 103.2%| 107.6%| 112.2%| 117.0%| 122.0%| 127.2%| 132.7%| 138.4% : 40%%| 30mESEMU L | 138.9% 98.6%| 102.4%| 106.4% | 110.5%| 114.8%| 119.2%| 123.9%| 128.7%| 133.7%
100m@EEN | 145.0% 99.0%| 103.3%| 107.8%| 112.4%| 117.3%| 122.3%| 127.6%| 133.2%| 138.9% : 1005EsE | 139.5% 98.7%| 102.5%| 106.5% | 110.7%| 115.1%| 119.6%| 124.3%| 129.2%| 134.2%
3omEsRE | 142.5% 98.8%| 102.9%| 107.1%| 111.6%| 116.2%| 121.0%| 126.0%| 131.3%| 136.7% : 30mEsERE | 137.2% 98.5%| 102.1%| 105.9% | 109.9%| 114.0%| 118.3%| 122.7%| 127.3%| 132.2%

507% | 30mEsEt | 144.1% 99.0%| 103.2%| 107.6%| 112.1%| 116.9%| 121.9%| 127.1%| 132.5% 138.2% : 507% | 30mEsEt | 138.7% 98.6%| 102.4%| 106.3%| 110.4%| 114.7%| 119.1%| 123.7%| 128.5%| 133.5%
100mESEN F| 144.8% 99.0%| 103.3%| 107.7%| 112.4%| 117.2%| 122.2%| 127.5%| 133.0% | 138.8% : 100mEENUE| 139.4% 98.7%| 102.5%| 106.5% | 110.6%| 115.0%| 119.5%| 124.2%| 129.0%| 134.1%
3omEERE | 142.1% 98.8%| 102.8%| 107.0%| 111.4%| 116.0%| 120.7%| 125.7%| 130.9%| 136.4% : 30mEERE | 136.8% 98.4%| 102.1%| 105.8% | 109.7%| 113.8%| 118.1%| 122.5%| 127.1%| 131.8%

60i% | 30mE&EME | 143.7% 98.9%| 103.1%| 107.5%| 112.0%| 116.7%| 121.6%| 126.8%| 132.2%| 137.8% : 607% | 30mmEEMU L | 138.4% 98.6%| 102.3%| 106.2% | 110.3%| 114.5%| 118.9%| 123.5%| 128.2%| 133.2%
1005&@8 L 144.4% 99.0%| 103.2%| 107.6%| 112.2%| 117.0%| 122.0%| 127.2%| 132.7%| 138.4% E 100m5EE L] 139.0% 98.6%| 102.4%| 106.4%| 110.5%| 114.8%| 119.3%| 123.9%| 128.7%| 133.8%
3omEsERE | 140.9% 98.7%| 102.7%| 106.7%| 111.0%| 115.4%| 120.0%| 124.9% | 129.9%  135.3% : 30mEERE | 135.7% 98.4%| 101.9%| 105.6% | 109.4%| 113.3%| 117.4%| 121.7%| 126.1%| 130.8%

705% | 30mEsEN L | 142.5% 98.9%| 102.9%| 107.2%| 111.6%| 116.2%| 121.0%| 126.0%| 131.2%| 136.7% : 705%| 30m@EEM L | 137.3% 98.5%| 102.2%| 106.0% | 109.9%| 114.0%| 118.3%| 122.7%| 127.3%| 132.2%
100mEEN F| 143.2% 98.9%| 103.0%| 107.3%| 111.8%| 116.5%| 121.3%| 126.4%| 131.7%| 137.3% : 100mEENUE| 137.9% 98.5%| 102.3%| 106.1%| 110.1%| 114.3%| 118.6%| 123.1%| 127.8%| 132.7%
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il | S50 RDE 14 2 3E | 4% S 64 74 s& | ofF | @ |=w S0 RO% 15 24F 3 | 4% S 64F 74 84 9%
30mEEkRE | 142.7% 98.9%| 102.9%| 107.2%| 111.6%| 116.3%| 121.1%| 126.2%| 131.4%| 137.0% : 3opEsEkRE | 137.4% 98.5%/| 102.2%| 106.0% | 110.0%| 114.1%| 118.4%| 122.9%| 127.5%| 132.4%

405% | 30ABEUE | 144.4% 99.0%| 103.2%| 107.6%| 112.2%| 117.0%| 122.0%| 127.2%| 132.7%| 138.4% : 40r% | 30REEMULE | 138.9% 98.6%| 102.4%| 106.4%| 110.5%| 114.8%/| 119.3%| 123.9%| 128.7%| 133.7%
100mEENE| 145.0% 99.0%| 103.3%| 107.8%| 112.4%| 117.3%| 122.4%| 127.7%| 133.2%| 139.0% : 1005E5 L] 139.6% 98.7%| 102.5%| 106.6% | 110.7%| 115.1%| 119.6%| 124.3%| 129.2%| 134.3%
3omEERE | 142.6% 98.9%| 102.9%| 107.2%| 111.6%| 116.2%| 121.1%| 126.1%| 131.4% | 136.9% : 3opEsERE | 137.3% 98.5%| 102.1%| 106.0%| 109.9%| 114.1%| 118.3%| 122.8%| 127.4%| 132.3%

50i%| 30m@sEt | 144.3% 99.0%| 103.2%| 107.6%| 112.2%| 117.0%| 122.0%| 127.2%| 132.6% | 138.3% : 50%| 30m@E&EMU L | 138.9% 98.6%| 102.4%| 106.4%| 110.5%| 114.8%| 119.2%| 123.8%| 128.6%| 133.7%
100 @SN | 144.9% 99.0%| 103.3%| 107.8%| 112.4%| 117.3%| 122.3%| 127.6%| 133.1%| 138.9% : 100mEEU | 139.5% 98.7%| 102.5%| 106.5%]| 110.7%| 115.0%| 119.6%| 124.2%| 129.1%| 134.2%
30mEEkRE | 142.5% 98.8%| 102.9%| 107.1%| 111.5%| 116.2%| 121.0%| 126.0%| 131.2%| 136.7% : 3op@EsEkRE | 137.2% 98.5%/| 102.1%| 105.9% 109.9%| 114.0%| 118.3%| 122.7%| 127.3%| 132.2%

605% | 30m@EENE | 144.1% 99.0%| 103.2%| 107.5%| 112.1%| 116.9%| 121.9%| 127.1%| 132.5%| 138.2% : 60i% | 30m@EEME | 138.7% 98.6%| 102.4%| 106.3%]| 110.4%| 114.7%| 119.1%| 123.7%| 128.5%| 133.5%
100mEENE| 144.8% 99.0%| 103.3%| 107.7%| 112.4%| 117.2%| 122.2%| 127.5%| 133.0%| 138.8% : 1005E5 L] 139.4% 98.7%| 102.5%| 106.5% | 110.7%| 115.0%| 119.5%| 124.2%| 129.0%| 134.1%
3omEERE | 141.9% 98.8%| 102.8%| 107.0%| 111.4%| 115.9%| 120.7%| 125.6%| 130.8% | 136.3% E 30mEERE | 136.7% 98.4%| 102.1%| 105.8%| 109.7%| 113.8%| 118.0%| 122.4%| 126.9%| 131.7%

705% | 3om@st | 143.6% 98.9%| 103.1%| 107.4%| 111.9%| 116.7%| 121.6%| 126.7%| 132.1%| 137.7% : 705%| 30m@E&EM L | 138.3% 98.6%| 102.3%| 106.2%| 110.3%| 114.5%| 118.9%| 123.4%| 128.1%| 133.1%
100mEEN | 144.3% 99.0%| 103.2%| 107.6%| 112.2%| 117.0%| 121.9%| 127.1%| 132.6%| 138.3% : 100mESENUE| 138.9% 98.6%| 102.4%| 106.4%| 110.5%| 114.8% | 119.2%| 123.8%| 128.6%| 133.6%
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